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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Custom Solution -5 components 100 pg/mL each of in Acetone

Art. ID LM24-CUS-72794

Unit 1 x 1 mL ampoule
Deliverydetails De Minimis UN1090 Il E2
Description

Conservation: 12 months (originally closed bottle).

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Imidacloprid D4 (imidaz
olidin-4,4,5,5 D4)
Atrazine D5 (ethylamino
D5)

Terbuthylazine D5 (ethy
| D5)

Chlorpyrifos D10 (dieth
yl D10)

Isoproturon D6 (dimethy

| D6)

CAS number

[1015855-75-0]

[163165-75-1]

[222986-60-9]

[285138-81-0]

[1007461-76-8]

Concentration/Value

100

100

100

100

100

Unit

pg/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL
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